
MAG Continuum of Care  
Regional Committee on Homelessness/ 

Continuum of Care Planning Subcommittee 
 

2012 Meetings 
 
 

All meetings take place at Maricopa Association of Governments (MAG), at 302 
North 1st Avenue, Phoenix, 85003 on the second floor. Parking is available below 
the building; bring your ticket to the meeting for validation.  For questions, contact 
Brande Mead, Human Services Program Manager at bmead@azmag.gov . 

 
 
Continuum of Care  
Regional Committee on Homelessness 
2nd Floor Saguaro Room 
 

 
Continuum of Care  
Planning Subcommittee 
2nd Floor Chaparral Room 

Monday, January 23, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, January 9, 2012 
2:00-3:30 p.m. 

 Monday, February 13, 2012 
2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, March 19, 2012 
2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, March 12, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

 Monday, April 16, 2012  
2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, May 21, 2012 
2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, May 7, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

 Monday, June 11, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, July 23, 2012  
2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, July 16, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

 Monday, August 13, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, September 24, 2012  
2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, September 10, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

 Monday, October 15, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 26, 2012  
2:00-3:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 5, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

 Monday, December 3, 2012 
 2:00-3:30 p.m. 

 

mailto:bmead@azmag.gov

